
    

Jubilee Primary School 
Meetings 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting 

Fri 16 Sep 2022 08:00 09:00 Teaching & Learning Teaching & Learning 

Fri 23 Sep 2022 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Wed 12 Oct 2022 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 

Fri 11 Nov 2022 08:00 09:00 Teaching & Learning Teaching & Learning 

Fri 18 Nov 2022 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Wed 7 Dec 2022 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 

Fri 13 Jan 2023 08:00 09:00 Teaching & Learning Teaching & Learning 

Fri 20 Jan 2023 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Wed 8 Feb 2023 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 

Fri 10 Mar 2023 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Wed 22 Mar 2023 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 

Fri 28 Apr 2023 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Fri 5 May 2023 08:00 09:00 Teaching & Learning Teaching & Learning 

Wed 17 May 2023 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 

Fri 16 Jun 2023 08:00 09:00 Teaching & Learning Teaching & Learning 

Fri 23 Jun 2023 08:00 09:00 Resources Committee Resources 

Wed 5 Jul 2023 08:00 09:00 Jubilee Primary School FGB 
 

 

    

 


